
Krabbe Cup 2016

Sulzbach, 08.05.2016

Klasse

E-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

42kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Julian Liebel KSC Graben-Neudorf
SS 4:0

52
SS 4:0

52
 2  10  2  0  8 1

2 Moritz Reinhardt KG Laudenbach/Sulzbach
0:11

01
0:12

01
 0  0  0  0  0 2
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